W
W
W
.
M
K
S
I

Internal Volume		  0.5 in.3 (8.0 cm3) maximum
Weight 		  0.5 lb (0.2 kg)
Ordering Information
PiraniVacuumGauges_945_345 - 7/11
© 2010 MKS Instruments, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
HPS® is a registered trademark of MKS Instruments, Inc. VCR® is a registered trademark of Swagelok Co.
Global Headquarters
2 Tech Drive, Suite 201
Andover, MA 01810
Tel:	 978.645.5500
Tel:	 800.227.8766 (in USA)
Web:	 www.mksinst.com
MKS Vacuum Technology
HPS® Products
5330 Sterling Drive
Boulder, CO 80301
Tel:	 303.449.9861
Tel:	 800.345.1967
Series 945 Digital Pirani Controllers
Part Number		  Description								        Price
945-A-120-TR		  Series 945 Digital Pirani Controller, 120 Volts, Torr readout
945-A-220-TR		  Series 945 Digital Pirani Controller, 220 Volts, Torr readout
945-A-120-MC		  Series 945 Digital Pirani Controller, 120 Volts, micron readout
945-A-220-MC		  Series 945 Digital Pirani Controller, 220 Volts, micron readout
945-A-120-PA		  Series 945 Digital Pirani Controller, 120 Volts, Pascal readout
945-A-220-PA		  Series 945 Digital Pirani Controller, 220 Volts, Pascal readout
945-A-120-MB		  Series 945 Digital Pirani Controller, 120 Volts, mbar readout
945-A-220-MB		  Series 945 Digital Pirani Controller, 220 Volts, mbar readout
Series 345 Shielded Pirani Sensors
Part Number		  Description								        Price
103450210		  Series 345 Pirani Sensor, Shielded, NW 16 KF
103450211		  Series 345 Pirani Sensor, Shielded, 1/8'' NPT-M